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Questions

When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?

Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?

Answers Choice

A
B.
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July 1977
August 1977
Sep 1979
April 1978

1870
1875
1885
1890

1969
1976
1982
1987

Muhammad Ali Johar
William Archbold

Sir Morison

Ziauddin Ahmed

1907
1908
1909
1910

Haji Alif Din
Haji Muhammad Din
Abdul Sattar

1965
1967
1969
1970

Dec. 30, 1905
Dec. 30, 1906
Dec. 30, 1907
Dec. 30, 1908

January 8, 1877
August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these

Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi
Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani
Nawab Mamdoot

Muhammad Shafi

Peshawar
Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

Congress
Muslim League

Nationlist Muslim

Muslims
Hindu
Sikh
Marhattas
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Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.

Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.
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. Oct 1988
. January 1989

. 1760
. 1761

. 1763
. Ayub Khan

. Zulfigar Ali Butto
. Nawaz sharif

. August 1928
. December 1928
. December 1929

. Sep 28, 1948

. Sep 28, 1950
. None of these



