

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?	A. July 1977 B. August 1977 C. Sep 1979 D. April 1978
2	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
3	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 89
4	When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?	A. 1969 B. 1976 C. 1982 D. 1987
5	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
6	When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
7	Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Haji Alif Din B. Haji Muhammad Din C. Abdul Sattar
8	The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
9	The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.	A. Dec. 30, 1905 B. Dec. 30, 1906 C. Dec. 30, 1907 D. Dec. 30, 1908
10	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
11	Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?	A. Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi B. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani C. Nawab Mamdot D. Muhammad Shafi
12	Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
13	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
14	Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Nationlist Muslim
15	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	A. Muslims B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas

16	Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.	B. Oct 1988 C. December 1988 D. January 1989
17	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.	A. 1760 B. 1761 C. 1762 D. 1763
18	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
19	When the Nehru Report was passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
20	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these